First Unitarian Church of Des Moines
Agenda: Board of Trustees Meeting
Wednesday, March 6" 7:00 PM

Virtual Only - Access via Zoom

1)

2)
3)

4)

5)

Convene Meeting
a) Timekeeper & Process Observer Appointments
Public Comment
New Business
a) Executive Session:
i) Discussion with Rev. Sharon Dittmar from the UUA MidAmerica Region
regarding observations and questions for our congregation
b) Other new business
Announcements
a) Upcoming Meetings:
i) Tuesday, March 19" 6:00 PM
b) Coffee with the Board:
i) Sunday, March 3 8:30 AM
c) Other Announcements
Closing
a) Adjournment

7:00

7:03
7:10

7:58

8:00



