## First Unitarian Church of Des Moines

## Agenda: Board of Trustees Meeting

## Wednesday, March 6<sup>th</sup> 7:00 PM

## Virtual Only - Access via Zoom

1)	Convene Meeting	7:00
-	a) Timekeeper & Process Observer Appointments	
2)	Public Comment	7:03
3)	New Business	7:10
-	a) Executive Session:	
	i) Discussion with Rev. Sharon Dittmar from the UUA MidAmerica Region	
	regarding observations and questions for our congregation	
	b) Other new business	
4)	Announcements	7:58
	a) Upcoming Meetings:	
	i) Tuesday, March 19 <sup>th</sup> 6:00 PM	
	b) Coffee with the Board:	
	i) Sunday, March 3 <sup>rd</sup> 8:30 AM	
	c) Other Announcements	
5)	Closing	8:00
	a) Adjournment	